 Phase Locks to External
Analog Signals: 500 Hz to
10 MHz, 100 mV to
30 Vrms
 Sine and Square Waves
up to 50 MHz at
Amplitudes up to
16 Vpk-pk into 50 Ω

The EADS North America Defense Test and Services policy is one of continuous development,
consequently the equipment may vary in detail from the description and specification in this publication.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/DESCRIPTION
Racal Instruments 3152A/512 k, 100 MS/s Waveform Generator, 100 MHz w/512 k RAM
Racal Instruments 3152A/512 k/1 ppm, 100 MS/s Waveform Generator, 100 MHZ w/512 k RAM, 1 ppm
Racal Instruments 3152A/TEK, 100 MS/s Waveform Generator, 100 MHz w/512 k RAM, Tektronix VX4750 Native Commands
PART NUMBER
407808-003
407808-013
407808-203
3152 to 3152A Cross-Reference Guide
Original Configuration New 3152A Configuration
Model 3152 Part Number Model 3152A Part Number
3152 407510-001 3152A 407808-001
3152 w/256 k 407510-002 3152A w/512 k 407808-003
3152 w/512 k 407510-003 3152A w/512 k 407808-003
3152 w/64 k, 1ppm 407510-011 3152A, 1 ppm 407808-011
3152 w/256 k, 1ppm 407510-012 3152A 2/512 k, 1 ppm 407808-013
3152 2/512 k, 1ppm 407510-013 3152A w/512 k, 1 ppm 407808-013
3152-S-1619 407510-001S1619 3152A 407808-001
3152-S-1619A 407510-013A1619A 3152A w/512 k, 1 ppm 407808-013
3152-S-1755 (Germany STN) 407510-003S1755 3152A 2/512 k 407808-003S1755
VX4750 (Tektronix)  3152A 2/512 k, 1ppm, TEK 407808-213
Note:  All 3152 (407510-xxx) models are obsolete.  Use the appropriate 3152A configuration as a direct replacement.
3152A ORDERING INFORMATION
 The CE Mark indicates